
Obec Jaklovce   IČO : 00329207  DIČ : 2021259383 

Nová 464/81 

055 61 Jaklovce 

 

Prevádzková doba 

ZBERNÉHO  DVORA 
DECEMBER 2025 

   3.12.2025 
   6.12.2025 

streda 
sobota 

–  otvorené 
–  ZATVORENÉ 

 10.12.2025 streda –  ZATVORENÉ 

13.12.2025 sobota –  otvorené  

17.12.2025 streda –  otvorené  

20.12.2025 
24.12.2025 
27.12.2025 
31.12.2025 

sobota 
streda 
sobota  
streda 

–  ZATVORENÉ 
–  ZATVORENÉ 
–  ZATVORENÉ 
–  ZATVORENÉ 




